
Breakfast friday, saturday, sunday  from 8am 
eggs benedict, two poached eggs with leg ham, 
baby spinach and rustic sourdough finished 
with hollandaise sauce  

14 

double smoked bacon & egg roll with spicy bbq 
sauce & cheddar cheese on a brioche bun  

12 

smashed avocado with poached eggs, rocket, 
crumbled feta & cherry tomatoes with rustic 
sourdough 

16 

eggs, scrambled, fried or poached on rustic 
sourdough 

12 

eggs on sourdough with all the extras 20 

raisin toast with assorted condiments 6 

house baked cannellini, butter & red kidney 
beans in a spicy tomato sauce topped with 
crispy chorizo and rustic sourdough 

12 

housemade coconut, cranberry & apple granola 
topped with greek yoghurt 

9 

bacon, mushroom, baby spinach omelette 
finished with cheddar cheese and rustic 
sourdough 

15 

extras  

bacon 
chorizo 
hash brown 
egg 
grilled tomato 
mushrooms 
house baked beans 

3 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 


